Modular Power-D-Box
www.e-t-a.comIssue B 7 - 53
7
Description
Technical data
The Power-D-Box is a compact 2U power distribution system made
of aluminium.
The 19BGT-2-X is a compact 19" 2 U power distribution rack

X8340-SZ4 pages 7 - 69 to 7 - 71
X8345-D01 pages 7 - 73 to 7 - 76
Ordering information
Type No.
19BGT 19" Modular Power-D-Box
Height
2 2 U = 88.90 mm
Distribution rails (pre-wired)
X2210 for X2210-S Economy, max. 12 poles / 2 x 6 poles
X83S2 for X8340-S02   Economy, max. 16 poles / 2 x 8 poles
X83S4 for X8340-S04   Economy, max. 3 x 4 poles
X83Z4 for X8340-SZ4   Economy, max. 16 poles / 2 x 8 poles
X8345 for X8345-D01 High-Power, max. 18 poles / 2 x 7 poles
Number of slots (numbered)
02 2 poles
03 3 poles
04 4 poles